No. 32 : Volumein Corporate Debt Traded at NSE *

(Rs. crore)
Week / Month / Y ear (April-March) Volume
1998-99 : 8278.42
1999-2000 559.37
April 1999 44.33
May 1999 70.65
June 1999 57.60
July 1999 73.90
August 1999 52.76
September 1999 45.61
October 1999 21.49
November 1999 11.22
December 1999 68.77
January 2000 25.09
February 2000 59.55
March 2000 28.40
2000-2001
April 2000 4.60
Week ended
March 3, 2000 2.30
March 11, 2000 0.35

March 18, 2000 12.46



March
April
April
April
April

April

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

15.54

0.02

0.01

0.04

0.01

4.55

* . Excluding trade in commercial papers.

Source : National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.



