No. 32 : Volume in Corporate Debt Traded at NSE $\ensuremath{^*}$

(Rs. crore)

			(KS. Clole)		
Week / Month / Year (April-March)		Volume			
1		2			
<u>1998-99</u>		878.42			
<u>1999-2000</u>		559.37			
April	1999	44.33			
May	1999	70.65			
June	1999	57.60			
July	1999	73.90			
August	1999	52.76			
September	1999	45.61			
October	1999	21.49			
November	1999	11.22			
December	1999	68.77			
January	2000	25.09			
February	2000	59.55			
March	2000	28.40			
<u>2000-2001</u>					
April	2000	4.60			
Week ended	Week ended				
March 3,	2000	2.30			
March 11,	2000	0.35			
March 18,	2000	12.46			

 April	29,	2000	4.55
April	22,	2000	0.01
April	15,	2000	0.04
April	8,	2000	0.01
April	1,	2000	0.02
March	25,	2000	15.54

^{* :} Excluding trade in commercial papers.

Source : National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.